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Time Table
M.A. (Public Administration) - Previous
Weekend cum Contact Classes 2021 — 22

Date: 27-06-2022.

swo[ome oy aniol e sew | "l S0
9 01-07-2022 | Friday Paper —V Paper - IV Paper-1Ill 7| Paper—|
2 02-07-2022 | Saturday Paper -V Paper - IV Paper - I Paper — |
3 03-07-2022 | Sunday Paper -V Paper — IV L Paper — il Paper - |
4 | 08-07-2022 | Friday Paper—V Paper — IV U. Paper - II Paper — |
5 09-07-2022 | Saturday Paper -V Paper — IV Paper - Il Paper - |
B 15-07-2022 Friday Paper-V - Paper - IV N Paper - II Paper -}
7 16-07-2022 | Saturday Paper - V Paper - IV c Paper - (Il Paper - |
8 17-07-2022 | Sunday e 7P:';\;Der—V - Paper — IV Paper - Il Paper ~ |
9 | 22-07-2022 | Friday Paper ~V Paper— IV H Paper ~ 1l Paper—1
10 | 23-07-2022 | Saturday Paper -V Paper - IV Paper ~ | Paper - |
11 24-07-2022- | Sunday Paper - 1l Paper -l Paper = Il Paper - 11}
12 | 25-07-2022 | Monday Paper -1l Paper - {i Paper — [t Paper - lli
13 | 26-07-2022 | Tuesday Paper - il - | Paper—1il .
| [

Public Administration) Previous :

| Administrative Theory

I Management Science & Technology
Comparative & Development Administration
Indian Administrative System

Financial Administration
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Time Table
M.A. (Public Administration) Final

Date: 27-06-2022.

e | tigamie | seon | Sl | *Sam’
1 01-07-2022 Friday Paper-V Paper — | Paper - lii Paper IV
2 02-07-2022 —' Saturday Paper-V Paper -1 L Paper - 1i Paper - li
3 03-07-2022 Sunday Paper-V Paper — 1 Paper - 1} Paper IV
4 08-07-2022 'Friday Paper -V Paper — | U Paper - Ii Paper 1!
5 09-07-2022 Saturday Paper-V Paper — | Paper - 1| Paper IV
6 15-07-2022 Friday Paper -V Paper - | N Paper - || Paper —H
7 16-07-2022 Saturday Paper -V Paper -1 Paper ~ il Paper iV
8 17-07-2022 Sunday Paper -V Paper - | (o Paper ~ (I Paper IV
o] 22-07-2022 Friday Paper - V Paper - | Paper -1l Paper IV
10 | 23-07-2022 = | Saturday Paper - V Paper — | H Paper — Il Paper IV
1" 24-07-2022- Sunday Paper —~ I Paper — 1 Papér — ill Papér - il
12 | 25-07-2022 Monday ——— Paper IV Paper ~ i Paper - Iil
13 | 26-07-2022 Tuesday — L Paper vV - Paper - Il Paper IV

M.A. (Public Administration) Final:

I Personnel Management

I Governance

i Rural Goverhance
IV:  Public Policy
V: Research Methods
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